

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0313(3)8 Project Name: SR-313; MP 7.96 - 22.51 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: GRAND (19)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: KILGORE COMPANIES, A DELAWARE LLC DBA KI 7057 W 2100 S P.O. Box 869 MAGNA,UT 84044		01/24/2017 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA NIELSON CONSTRUC 825 NORTH LOOP ROAD P O BOX 620 HUNTINGTON,UT 84528		Page 1 of 1
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
10 - ROADWAY											
1	01285001P	Mobilization	1	Lump	105,000.00	105,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	62,000.00	62,000.00	
2	013150010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,798.00	1,798.00	
3	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	50,000.00	50,000.00	85,800.00	85,800.00	119,055.00	119,055.00	
4	02221007P	Remove Guardrail	354	ft	2.12	750.48	2.00	708.00	2.05	725.70	
5	02721001P	Untreated Base Course	214	Ton	25.00	5,350.00	26.50	5,671.00	57.30	12,262.20	
6	02741004*	HMA - 3/8 inch (Lane Level)	1733	Ton	104.90	181,791.70	119.00	206,227.00	125.00	216,625.00	
7	02761002*	Longitudinal Rumble Strip - Aspha	152586	ft	0.16	24,413.76	0.14	21,362.04	0.11	16,784.46	
		lt									
8	02761003*	Longitudinal Rumble Strip Centerl	74577	ft	0.16	11,932.32	0.14	10,440.78	0.14	10,440.78	
		ine 6 Inch - Asphalt									
9	02765004*	Remove Pavement Message - Therm	21	Each	70.00	1,470.00	105.00	2,205.00	119.80	2,515.80	
		lastic									
10	02765005*	Pavement Marking Paint	2608	gal	26.00	67,808.00	20.50	53,464.00	26.95	70,285.60	
11	02768010P	Pavement Message (Preformed Theri	29	Each	150.00	4,350.00	230.00	6,670.00	179.80	5,214.20	
		oplastic)									
12	02768011P	Pavement Message (Preformed Theri	173	ft	12.00	2,076.00	8.00	1,384.00	12.00	2,076.00	
		oplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks -									
		12 inch)									
13	027850010	Chip Seal Coat, Type I	349969	sq yd	0.92	321,971.48	0.88	307,972.72	1.05	367,467.45	
14	027850060	Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-2	659	Ton	400.00	263,600.00	432.00	284,688.00	517.20	340,834.80	
15	028410096	W-Beam Guardrail 72 inch Steel Po	925	ft	28.00	25,900.00	19.00	17,575.00	22.05	20,396.25	
		st									
16	02843003P	End Treatment Type G	2	Each	3,500.00	7,000.00	3,200.00	6,400.00	3,763.00	7,526.00	
Subtotal						1,075,913.74		1,102,067.54		1,256,007.24	
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL											
17	00221000*	Contract Time - Time Segment 1 FI	\$1,570.00	Day	60 Day	94,200.00	72 Day	113,040.00	72 Day	113,040.00	
XED PRICE											
Subtotal						94,200.00		113,040.00		113,040.00	
A(Contract Amount):						1,075,913.74		1,102,067.54		1,256,007.24	
Innovative Contracting:						94,200		113,040		113,040	
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						1,170,113.74		1,215,107.54		1,369,047.24	
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								102.43 %		116.74 %	